Technical Datasheet 10 April 2026
T8 LED Glass Tube
This T8 LED glass tube is designed for lighting applications. It is constructed with a durable
glass housing for optimal light transmission and thermal management.
ADDITIONAL IMAGES
Product Overview
High-Efficiency LED Solution
This T8 glass LED tube is engineered as a durable, high-efficiency replacement for traditional fluorescent lighting. Featuring a specialized glass
housing, it ensures superior light transmission and effective thermal management for long-term reliability. With a built-in driver, these tubes are
designed for seamless installation into existing fixtures, offering significant energy savings and reduced maintenance for both commercial and
residential environments.
Technical Specifications
Input Voltage 100-250V / 175-250V
Tube Diameter 28 mm
Base Types G13, FA8
Performance Data
Model Specifications
Model Power Lumens Length
T8-60-10W 10W 900lm 602.9mm
T8-120-18W 18W 1620lm 1212.4mm
T8-150-24W 24W 2160lm 1513.2mm
T8-240-40W 40W 3600lm 2387.4mm
T8-240-65W 65W 6500lm 2387.4mm
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong